2023/2/7 下午5:29 3HAC064474-001 | ABB
Product ID: 3HAC064474-001
ABB Type Designation: -
Catalog Description: DSQC1050 Brake rel board
Country of Origin: China (CN)
Invoice Description: DSQC1050 Brake rel board
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Quote Only: No
Made To Order: No
Stocked At (Warehouses): Menden, Germany
Shanghai, China
Customs Tariff Number: 85044095
Part Type: New
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
Product Net Weight: 0.14 kg
Gross Weight: 0.14 kg
Product Net Depth /
Length:
148 mm
Product Net Height: 2.4 mm
Product Net Width: 62 mm
Frame Size: Undefined
Product Name: DSQC1050 Brake rel board
ABB Type Designation: -
3HAC064474-001
General Information
Categories
Parts & Services » Robotics » Robots » Articulated Robots » IRB 6650S » IRB 6650S
Ordering
Classifications
Dimensions
Additional Information
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
Identifier Description Qty Unit Of Measure
3HAC020536-006
 IRB 6650S 1 piece
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3HAC065018-001
 DSQC 1050 BRB set Kit
3HAC065019-001
 DSQC 1050 BRB set Kit
3HAC065020-001
 DSQC 1050 BRB set Kit
2023/2/7 下午5:29 3HAC064474-001 | ABB
Identifier Description Type
3HAC066539-001
 DSQC 1050 BRB set Kit
© Copyright 2023 ABB